Worcester & District League

Name

Olden, Jacques
Serafini, Paul
Varilone, John F
Barton, Luke
Truscott, lan M
Carter, Robert (Bob)
Griffiths, Aiden
Stanton, T Giles
Henry, Cameron
Angel, Elias
Flynn, Seamus
Berry, Simon
Rimmington,
Anthony

Thomas, Paul
Collett, Richard F
Pountney, Terrance
Roberts, David
Porton, Eddy
Kirkland, Arnold G
Lee, Chris

Bignall, Paul
Clack, Ian A
Hughes, Peter ]
Crane, Mark
Cleak, David
Downie, Daniel
Street, Gary K
Tipper, Andy
Wood, Mark A

Team Performance Score Games

Worcester Bishops 1793
Worcester Bishops 1901
Kidderminster 2 1837
Kidderminster 2 1809
Longbridge 3 1780

Redditch 3 1314
Worcester Bishops 1167
Redditch 3 1616

Kidderminster 2 1467
Longbridge 3 1114
Worcester Bishops 1631
Worcester Bishops 1134

Redditch 3 1589

Kidderminster 2 1356
Longbridge 3 1451
Kidderminster 2 1350
Longbridge 3 1452
Redditch 3 1092
Worcester Bishops 1313
Worcester Bishops 1350
Longbridge 3 1372

Redditch 3 1264
Longbridge 3 1272
Redditch 3 957
Worcester Bishops 957
Redditch 3 913

Longbridge 3 723
Longbridge 3 999
Redditch 3 930

Q1 O1 = =

1%

3%
3%

2Ys
2%

2%

[l NOREN NS R NS R o = I &) B OO IR =2 B 1 B~ - CC I &) B 6 B~ T NS e ) e I

Including
Defaults

100%
100%
83.33%
83.33%
75%
75%
75%
70%
70%
66.67%
62.5%
62.5%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
33.33%
30%
25%
25%
16.67%
12.5%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
83.33%
83.33%
75%
75%
75%
70%
70%
66.67%
62.5%
62.5%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
33.33%
30%
25%
25%
16.67%
12.5%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%



