Worcester & District League

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Olden, Jacques	Worcester Bishops	1793	1	1	100%	100%
Serafini, Paul	Worcester Bishops	1901	1	1	100%	100%
Varilone, John F	Kidderminster 2	1837	5	6	83.33%	83.33%
Barton, Luke	Kidderminster 2	1809	5	6	83.33%	83.33%
Truscott, Ian M	Longbridge 3	1780	1½	2	75%	75%
Carter, Robert (Bob)	Redditch 3	1314	3	4	75%	75%
Griffiths, Aiden	Worcester Bishops	1167	3	4	75%	75%
Stanton, T Giles	Redditch 3	1616	$3\frac{1}{2}$	5	70%	70%
Henry, Cameron	Kidderminster 2	1467	$3\frac{1}{2}$	5	70%	70%
Angel, Elias	Longbridge 3	1114	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Flynn, Seamus	Worcester Bishops	1631	2½	4	62.5%	62.5%
Berry, Simon	Worcester Bishops	1134	2½	4	62.5%	62.5%
Rimmington, Anthony	Redditch 3	1589	2½	5	50%	50%
Thomas, Paul	Kidderminster 2	1356	3	6	50%	50%
Collett, Richard F	Longbridge 3	1451	2	4	50%	50%
Pountney, Terrance	Kidderminster 2	1350	1/2	1	50%	50%
Roberts, David	Longbridge 3	1452	1/2	1	50%	50%
Porton, Eddy	Redditch 3	1092	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Kirkland, Arnold G	Worcester Bishops	1313	1½	5	30%	30%
Lee, Chris	Worcester Bishops	1350	1	4	25%	25%
Bignall, Paul	Longbridge 3	1372	1½	6	25%	25%
Clack, Ian A	Redditch 3	1264	1/2	3	16.67%	16.67%
Hughes, Peter J	Longbridge 3	1272	1/2	4	12.5%	12.5%
Crane, Mark	Redditch 3	957	0	1	0%	0%
Cleak, David	Worcester Bishops	957	0	1	0%	0%
Downie, Daniel	Redditch 3	913	0	2	0%	0%
Street, Gary K	Longbridge 3	723	0	2	0%	0%
Tipper, Andy	Longbridge 3	999	0	2	0%	0%
Wood, Mark A	Redditch 3	930	0	1	0%	0%